
Provisional Version: 8th November 2019 – Changes colour in Yellow 

 
Year 11 Written Exam Timetable Summer 2020 

 

 

Date Morning Exams (9am) Afternoon Exams (1.30pm) 

Monday 11th May 
Computer Science (Computer systems) 

BTEC Music (Unit1 – The Music Industry) 
 

Tuesday 12th May 
French (Listening & Reading) 

Dig IT (Effective Digital Working 
Practices) 

Biology 1  

Wednesday 13th May 
English Literature (Shakespeare and the 

19th Century novel)  

PE (The Human Body and Movement) 

Sports Science (Reducing the risk of 
sports injuries) 

Thursday 14th May Chemistry 1 
Computer Science (Computational 

thinking…) 

Friday 15th May French (Writing) PE (Socio-cultural influences and Well being) 

Monday 18th May 
Geography 1 (Living with the physical 

environment) 
Drama (Performance and Response)  

Tuesday 19st May Maths (Paper 1 Non Calculator)  

Wednesday 20th May Spanish (Listening & Reading) Physics 1 

Thursday 21st May 
English Literature (Modern texts and 

poetry) 
Business Studies (Paper 1) 

Friday 22nd May   

Monday 1st June 
History (Understanding the Modern 

World) 
Biology 2 

Tuesday 2nd June 
English (Explorations in creative reading & 

writing) 
Business Studies (Paper 2) 

Wednesday 3rd June 
Geography 2 (Challenges in the human 

environment) 
Spanish (Writing) 

Thursday 4th June Maths (Paper 2 Calculator) History (Shaping the Nation)  

Friday 5th June English (Writers’ viewpoints and perspectives)  

Monday 8th June Maths (Paper 3 Calculator)  

Tuesday 9th June   

Wednesday 10th June Chemistry 2 Polish (Reading & Listening) 

Thursday 11th June Geography 3 (Geographical applications) Dance (Appreciation) 

Friday 12th June Physics 2  

Monday 15th June  Further Maths 1 (New) 

Tuesday 16th June   

Wednesday 17th  June Polish (Writing)  

Thursday 18th  June Further Maths 2 (New)  

Friday 19th June   

Candidates must remain available until Wednesday 24th June should an awarding body need to 
invoke its contingency plan due to a case of sustained National or local disruption and exams need to 
be moved. 

Results Day – Thursday 20th August   9am – 11am 
 


